
The Role of Sufistic-Based
KiaiLeadership in

by Rofiki Rofiki

Submission date: 20-Jul-2023 10:45AM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2133840156
File name: The_Role_of_Sufistic-Based_KiaiLeadership_in.pdf (677.01K)
Word count: 5369
Character count: 30436



1

7

8

8

10

10

11

12

12

23



2

4

5

6

25



1

1

2

6

9

9

15

16

20

24

27

28

30



2

2

2

2

3

18

19

21

22

31



1

2

4

5

6

13

17

26

29

32



1



1
6

14



13

33







17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

10%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8

The Role of Sufistic-Based KiaiLeadership in
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

pasca.jurnalikhac.ac.id
Internet Source

lifelonglearning.conference.upi.edu
Internet Source

isdevnews07.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.edunesia.org
Internet Source

ijmmu.com
Internet Source

repository.unibos.ac.id
Internet Source

Siti Elsha Fauziah, Suryadi Suryadi, Siti
Zulaikha. "The Role of Principal Leadership
and Work Stress on Teacher Work
Commitment", AL-ISHLAH: Jurnal Pendidikan,
2021
Publication

Submitted to Academic Library Consortium
Student Paper



1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

Submitted to UIN Sunan Ampel Surabaya
Student Paper

jurnal.permapendis.org
Internet Source

ejournal.unma.ac.id
Internet Source

Muchammad Eka Mahmud, Chusnul Muali,
Muhammad Ali Sulton. "Transformative
Leadership and Work Commitment in
Improving the Quality of Madrasah
Education", AL-ISHLAH: Jurnal Pendidikan,
2022
Publication

e-journal.iainpekalongan.ac.id
Internet Source

bajangjournal.com
Internet Source

journal.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

Siti Rahma Rambe, Lahmuddin Lubis. "Peran
Pembimbing dalam Meningkatkan
Kecerdasan Spiritual Anak Asuh di Panti
Asuhan", Munaddhomah: Jurnal Manajemen
Pendidikan Islam, 2023



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

Publication

journal.an-nur.ac.id
Internet Source

Hamidatul Ula, Suwarno Suwarno. "Character
Education Program Management to Improve
Student's Religious Attitudes in Madrasah
Aliyah", Nidhomul Haq : Jurnal Manajemen
Pendidikan Islam, 2023
Publication

Submitted to Higher Education Commission
Pakistan
Student Paper

doaj.org
Internet Source

Framz Hardiansyah. "Snowball Throwing: A
Method To Uplift Elementary School Students’
Responsibility on Environment", AL-ISHLAH:
Jurnal Pendidikan, 2022
Publication

123dok.com
Internet Source

Ade Salamun, Maemunah Sa’diyah.
"Perubahan Budaya dan Tinjauan Islam
terhadap Manajemen Mutu Terpadu
Pendidikan Islam di Pondok Pesantren Daar El
Manshur", Reslaj : Religion Education Social
Laa Roiba Journal, 2021



24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

Publication

repository.uir.ac.id
Internet Source

Ahmad Alfurqan Suyono. "Character
education in the Islamic law", ATTARBIYAH:
Journal of Islamic Culture and Education, 2021
Publication

Muhammad Anggung Manumanoso Prasetyo.
"Organizational and Cultural Transformation
of Pesantren in Creating A Competitive
Culture", QALAMUNA: Jurnal Pendidikan,
Sosial, dan Agama, 2022
Publication

bircu-journal.com
Internet Source

eudl.eu
Internet Source

jurnal.uisu.ac.id
Internet Source

pure.uvt.nl
Internet Source

Siti Arifatur Rohmah, Eka Diana. "Teacher's
Strategy in Overcoming Students' Moral
Decadence through Character Education",
Jurnal Simki Pedagogia, 2023
Publication



32 <1%

33 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Syarifah Syarifah, Farida Isroani, Muwahidah
Nur Hasanah, Moh In`ami, Khairunnisa'
Arrasyidah. "The Pattern of Development the
New Female Students at The Modern Islamic
Boarding School Darussalam Gontor",
Sustainable Jurnal Kajian Mutu Pendidikan,
2023
Publication

ejournal.unuja.ac.id
Internet Source


